•	 USB interface
	 - USB 2.0 HS at 480 Mbps
	 - Up to 32 endpoints, 16 IN and 16 OUT; each end point configured as Bulk, Isochronous or Interrupt type
•	  Dual-core CPU subsystem
 	 - 150 MHz Arm® Cortex®-M4F (CM4) CPU with single-cycle multiply, floating point (FP), and memory protec
	    tion unit (MPU)
	 - 100 MHz Arm® Cortex®-M0+ (CM0+) CPU with single-cycle multiply and memory protection unit (MPU)
•	  Memory subsystem

 Applications
Block diagram
Ordering information
Part number Package Temp
(DegC)
MCU SRAM
(KB)
FLASH
(KB)
GPIF/
FIFO
No. of
SCBs
I2C
UART
SPI CAN QSPI Crypto
CYUSB2315-BF104AXI(T) 104 LGA -45 to 85 M0+ 512 256 16-bit 1 Yes
CYUSB2316-BF104AXI(T) 104 LGA -45 to 85 M0+ 512 256 16-bit 3 Yes Yes Yes
CYUSB2317-BF104AXI(T) 104 LGA -45 to 85 M0+ 512 512 16-bit 6 Yes Yes Yes Yes
CYUSB2318-BF104AXI(T) 104 LGA -45 to 85 M4/M0+ 1024 512 16-bit 6 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Crypto
Accelerator
C
AN